500
S1CM
160-700 2,5-5,2 16-120 506
S4CM
127-230 2,6-2,8 10-64 506
S3CM 15-200 3,5-6 12-32 507
S2CM
  Cu - Ni - La

895,97 1.164,75 1.097,23
947,66 1.231,95 1.150,83
1.076,89 1.399,96 1.253,01
1.128,58 1.467,15 1.348,79
505
S5CM
 D1
mm
 e1
mm
 e2
mm
D2
mm
Z €
S5CM160202848 160 2,8 2,2 20 48
S5CM190302856 190 2,8 2,2 30 56
S5CM200303260 200 3,2 2,5 30 60
S5CM250303280 250 3,2 2,5 30 80
S5CM260303280 260 3,2 2,5 30 80
S5CM300303296 300 3,2 2,5 30 96
S5CM330303296 330 3,2 2,5 30 96
S5CM3503036108 350 3,6 2,8 30 108
S5CM3803036110 380 3,6 2,8 30 110
S5CM4003036120 400 3,6 2,8 30 120
S5CM
 D1
mm
 e1

S5CM260303280 260 3,2 2,5 30 80
S5CM300303296 300 3,2 2,5 30 96
S5CM330303296 330 3,2 2,5 30 96
S5CM3503036108 350 3,6 2,8 30 108
S5CM3803036110 380 3,6 2,8 30 110
S5CM4003036120 400 3,6 2,8 30 120
DD7
 D1
mm
D2
mm
 e
mm
R.P.M
max €
DD7-105 105 20,00 1,20 15.500
DD7-115 115 22,23 1,20 13.300
DD7-125 125 22,23 1,20 12.250
DD7-180 180 22,23 1,80 8.500
DD7-230 230 22,23 2,00 6.500
DD7-300 300 25,40 2,20 5.500
DD7-355 355 25,40 2,50 5.500
DD7-400 400 25,40 2,50 5.000
D2
D1
e
e2

117,96
187,61
229,36
271,10
506
S1CM
 D1
mm
 e1
mm
 e2
mm
D2
mm
Z €
S1CM160202516 160 2,5 1,6 20 16
S1CM160202524 160 2,5 1,6 20 24
S1CM160202536 160 2,5 1,6 20 36
S1CM160202548 160 2,5 1,6 20 48
S1CM180202528 180 2,5 1,6 20 28
S1CM180202556 180 2,5 1,6 20 56
S1CM200202524 200 2,5 1,6 20 24
S1CM200202532 200 2,5 1,6 20 32
S1CM250303240 250 3,2 2,2 30 40
S1CM250303248 250 3,2 2,2 30 48
S1CM250303260 250 3,2 2,2 30 60
S1CM250303264 250 3,2 2,2 30 64
S1CM250303272 250 3,2 2,2 30 72
S1CM250303280 250 3,2 2,2 30 80
S1CM300303248 300 3,2 2,2 30 48
S1CM300303264 300 3,2 2,2 30 64
S1CM300303272 300 3,2 2,2 30 72
S1CM300303296 300 3,2 2,2 30 96
S1CM315303248 315 3,2 2,2 30 48
S1CM350303654 350 3,6 2,5 30 54
S1CM350303672 350 3,6 2,5 30 72
S1CM350303684 350 3,6 2,5 30 84
S1CM3503036108 350 3,6 2,5 30 108
S1CM400303648 400 3,6 2,5 30 48
S1CM400303664 400 3,6 2,5 30 64
S1CM400303684 400 3,6 2,5 30 84
S1CM400303696 400 3,6 2,5 30 96
S1CM4003036120 400 3,6 2,5 30 120
S1CM45030456 450 4 2,8 30 56
S1CM45030472 450 4 2,8 30 72
S1CM50030464 500 4 2,8 30 64
S1CM50030484 500 4 2,8 30 84
S1CM600305290 600 5,2 3,5 30 90
S1CM70030460 700 4 3 30 60
e1
e2
e1
e2
S4CM
 D1
mm
 e1
mm
 e2
mm
D2
mm
Z €
S4CM127202610 127 2,6 1,6 20 10
S4CM127202620 127 2,6 1,6 20 20
S4CM127202636 127 2,6 1,6 20 36
S4CM130202610 130 2,6 1,6 20 10
S4CM130202620 130 2,6 1,6 20 20
S4CM130202636 130 2,6 1,6 20 36
S4CM140202610 140 2,6 1,6 20 10
S4CM140202620 140 2,6 1,6 20 20
S4CM140202642 140 2,6 1,6 20 42
S4CM150202612 150 2,6 1,6 20 12
S4CM150202624 150 2,6 1,6 20 24
S4CM150202640 150 2,6 1,6 20 40
S4CM150202648 150 2,6 1,6 20 48
S4CM160202612 160 2,6 1,6 20 12
S4CM160202624 160 2,6 1,6 20 24
S4CM160202640 160 2,6 1,6 20 40
S4CM160202648 160 2,6 1,6 20 48
S4CM170302612 170 2,6 1,6 30 12
S4CM170302624 170 2,6 1,6 30 24
S4CM170302640 170 2,6 1,6 30 40
S4CM170302654 170 2,6 1,6 30 54
S4CM180302612 180 2,6 1,6 30 12
S4CM180302624 180 2,6 1,6 30 24
S4CM180302640 180 2,6 1,6 30 40
S4CM180302656 180 2,6 1,6 30 56
S4CM184302612 184 2,6 1,6 30 12
S4CM184302624 184 2,6 1,6 30 24
S4CM184302640 184 2,6 1,6 30 40
S4CM184302656 184 2,6 1,6 30 56
S4CM190302614 190 2,6 1,6 30 14
S4CM190302624 190 2,6 1,6 30 24
S4CM190302630 190 2,6 1,6 30 30
S4CM190302640 190 2,6 1,6 30 40
S4CM190302656 190 2,6 1,6 30 56
S4CM200302816 200 2,8 1,8 30 16
S4CM200302830 200 2,8 1,8 30 30
S4CM200302840 200 2,8 1,8 30 40
S4CM200302864 200 2,8 1,8 30 64
S4CM210302818 210 2,8 1,8 30 18
S4CM210302832 210 2,8 1,8 30 32
S4CM210302840 210 2,8 1,8 30 40
S4CM210302864 210 2,8 1,8 30 64
S4CM216302824 216 2,8 1,8 30 24
S4CM216302848 216 2,8 1,8 30 48
S4CM216302864 216 2,8 1,8 30 64
S4CM230302820 230 2,8 1,8 30 20
S4CM230302834 230 2,8 1,8 30 34
S4CM230302848 230 2,8 1,8 30 48
S4CM230302864 230 2,8 1,8 30 64
Cutting saw blades
Pink
CARBIDE TIPPED SLITTING SAWS FOR WOOD
Ref. S1CM

53,88
68,44
82,87
98,04
507
S2CM
 D1
mm
 e1
mm
 e2
mm
D2
mm
Z €
S2CM200303264 200 3,2 2,2 30 64
S2CM250303260 250 3,2 2,2 30 60
S2CM250303280 250 3,2 2,2 30 80
S2CM300303272 300 3,2 2,2 30 72
S2CM300303272HP* 300 3,2 2,2 30 72*
S2CM300303296 300 3,2 2,2 30 96
S2CM3503036108 350 3,6 2,5 30 108
S3CM
 D1
mm
 e1
mm
 e2
mm
D2
mm
Z €
S3CM150303512 150 3,5 2,5 30 12
S3CM15030412 150 4 2,5 30 12
S3CM15030512 150 5 3,5 30 12
S3CM15030612 150 6 3,5 30 12
S3CM18030416 180 4 2,5 30 16
S3CM18030516 180 5 3,5 30 16
S3CM18030616 180 6 3,5 30 16
S3CM20030432 200 4 2,5 30 32
e1
e2
e1
e2

mm €
FFLATIG-200x2x32 200 2,0 32
FFLATIG-250x3x32 250 3,0 32
FFLATIG-300x3x32 300 3,0 32
e
D2
D1
e
CRS
 D1
mm
D2
mm
e
mm €
CRS20/16X1,4 20,0 16,0 1,4
CRS25,4/20X2,0 25,4 20,0 2,0
CRS30/15X1,8 30,0 15,0 1,8
CRS30/16X1,8 30,0 16,0 1,8
CRS30/18X1,8 30,0 18,0 1,8
CRS30/20X1,8 30,0 20,0 1,8
CRS30/25X1,8 30,0 25,0 1,8
CRS32/20X1,8 32,0 20,0 1,8
CRS32/20X2,2 32,0 20,0 2,2
CRS32/25X1,8 32,0 25,0 1,8
CRS32/25X2,2 32,0 25,0 2,2
CRS32/25,4X1,8 32,0 25,4 1,8
CRS32/25,4X2 32,0 25,4 2,0
CRS32/30X1,8 32,0 30,0 1,8
CRS32/30X2,2 32,0 30,0 2,2
CRS40/25X2,2 40,0 25,0 2,2
CRS40/25,4X2,2 40,0 25,4 2,2
CRS40/32X2,2 40,0 32,0 2,2
HSS
ADQCA
MÉTRIQUE €
ADQCA M14X2

313,00
419,32
577,44
510
DD1
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM
min.
*H
mm *NºS
e
mm €
DD1-115 4,5 115 22,23 13.200 10 9 2,0
DD1-125 5 125 22,23 12.200 10 9 2,0
DD1-180 7 180 22,23 8.400 10 14 2,4
DD1-230 9 230 22,23 6.500 10 18 2,8
DD1-300 12 300 25,4/20 5.100 10 22 3,0
DD1-350 14 350 25,4/20 4.400 10 24 3,2
DD2
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM
min.
*H
mm *NºS
e
mm €
DD2-115 4,5 115 22,23 13.200 12 9 1,8
DD2-125 5 125 22,23 12.200 12 9 1,9
DD2-180 7 180 22,23 8.400 12 14 2,2
DD2-230 9 230 22,23 6.500 12 18 2,4
DD3
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM
min.
*H
mm
e
mm €
DD3-115 4,5 115 22,23 13.200 10 2,0
DD3-125 5 125 22,23 12.200 10 2,2
DD3-180 7 180 22,23 8.400 10 2,4
DD3-230 9 230 22,23 6.500 10 2,8
DIAMOND GENERAL DE OBRA
TOP DIAMOND GENERAL DE OBRA
Cutting saw blades
Pink

e
mm €
DD8-115 115 4,5 22,23 13.200 10 1,4
DD8-125 125 5 22,23 12.200 10 1,4
XTRACLEAN TILE
DD6
Ø
mm “ Ø Int.
mm
RPM
min.
*H
mm
e
mm €
DD6-115 115 4,5 22,23 13.200 10 1,6
DD6-125 125 5 22,23 12.200 10 2,1
DD6-180 180 7 22,23 8.400 10 1,8
DD6-230 230 9 22,23 6.500 10 2,0
DD4
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM
min.
*H
mm
e
mm €
DD4-115 4,5 115 22,23 13.200 12 1,8
DD4-125 5 125 22,23 12.200 12 2,2
DD4-180 7 180 22,23 8.400 12 2,2
DD4-230 9 230 22,23 6.500 12 2,4
Pin
k
Cu
ttin

65,93
92,02
512
DIAMOND H2O
DD5
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM
min.
*H
mm
e
mm €
DD5-115 4,5 115 22,23 13.200 10 2,0
DD5-125 5 125 22,23 12.200 10 2,2
DD5-180 7 180 22,23 8.400 10 2,4
DD5-230 9 230 22,23 6.500 10 2,8
DD9
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.

DD9-115 4,5 115 22,23 13.200 10 9 2,0
DD9-125 5 125 22,23 12.200 10 9 2,0
DD9-230 9 230 22,23 6.500 10 18 2,8
CANTERO
DD12
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM
min.
*H
mm
*NºS e
mm €
DD12-115 4,5 115 22,23 13.200 10 9 2,0
DD12-125 5 125 22,23 12.200 10 9 2,0
DD12-300 12 300 25,4/20 5.100 10 22 3,0
DD12-350 14 350 25,4/20 4.400 10 24 3,2
MARMOLISTA
Cutting saw blades
Pink
SEGMENTED DIAMOND SAW BLADE FOR MARBLE

175,25
513
CONCRETE
ASPHALT
DD13
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM
min.
*H
mm
*NºS e
mm €
DD13-350 14 350 25,4/20 4.400 12x22 21 3,2
DD13-400 16 400 25,4/20 4.100 12x22 24 3,4
ABRASIVES
DD14
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM
min.
*H
mm
*NºS e
mm €
DD14-300 12 300 25,4/20 5.100 12x22 18 3,0
DD14-350 14 350 25,4/20 4.400 12x22 21 3,2
DD14-400 16 400 25,4/20 4.100 12x22 24 3,4
DD15
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM
min.
*H
mm
*NºS e
mm €
DD15-115 4,5 115 22,23 13.200 15 9 2,2
DD15-125 5 125 22,23 12.200 15 9 2,2
DD15-300 12 300 25,4/20 5.100 15 22 3,2
DD15-350 14 350 25,4/20 4.400 15 24 3,4
Pin
k
Cu
ttin

234,12
288,56
22,59
25,81
125,83
158,10
514
DD10
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM
min.
*NºS €
DD10-115 4,5 115 22,23 13.200 18
DD10-125 5 125 22,23 12.250 20
DD10-180 7 180 22,23 8.400 28
DD11
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM
min.
*NºS €
DD11-115 4,5 115 22,23 13.200 18
DD11-125 5 125 22,23 12.250 20
DD11-180 7 180 22,23 8.400 28
UNIVERSAL STONE
DD20
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM
min.
*NºS €
DD20-115 4,5 115 M14x2 5.100 18
DD20-125 5 125 M14x2 4.400 20
TOP STONE
TOP STONE THREAD
M14x2
TOP STONE THREAD